4% CENTRAL Coleiro Preto
>~ Clube Anchieta - Domingo

Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° SUBSTITUTO anchieta BIN LADEN 4 796 199,00 0
2° SEM NOCAO anchieta JEANDERSON EQ. CEROL 8 731 91,38 0
3° CHAPOLIN anchieta ORLANDO 7 500 71,43 0
4° PURO OSSO anchieta RENATO 5 436 87,20 0
5" SUBSTITUTO anchieta BRUNO PINHEIRO 3 429 143,00 0
6° MARIMBONDO anchieta KLEBER 4 381 95,25 0
7° FENOMENO anchieta BIN 3 349 116,33 0
8° DELEGADO anchieta FABIO & 341 113,67 0
9° ECLIPSE anchieta GUTO OLIVEIRA 3 321 107,00 0
10° FAIXA DE OURO anchieta RICARDO 2 305 152,50 0
11° MICKEY anchieta FABIO 4 297 74,25 0
12° TREME TERRA anchieta MARQUINHOS 4 296 74,00 0
13° FUSAO anchieta EZEQUIEL 4 294 73,50 0
14° ASTRO anchieta BIN LADEN 1 291 291,00 0
15° DESTRUIDOR anchieta JULIO CESSAR 3 286 95,33 0
16° DELEGADO anchieta CRIAT. DOS ANJOS 3 227 75,67 0
17° MALUCO anchieta ALEXANDRE 4 216 54,00 0
18° FANTASMA ancheita BIN LADEN 1 209 209,00 0
19° IMBATIVEL anchieta FELIPE MENDES 2 206 103,00 0
20° CORONEL anchieta BIN LADEN 3 204 68,00 0
21° ABALA MUNDO anchieta KLEBER 2 188 94,00 0
22° SEM BICO anchieta MARQUINHOS 8 180 60,00 0
23° BRASINHA anchieta RONALDO NEVES 3 173 57,67 0
24° SUB-ZERO anchieta CAIO RODRIGUES 2 173 86,50 0
25° SORTE GRANDE ANCHIETA LUCAS CHM 2 160 80,00 0
26° AGUA NA BOCA anchieta ABNER 1 153 153,00 0
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

PREDESTINADO
ABENCOADO
IMORTAL
SEM PARAR
BICO DE OURO
MAGNETO
MORCEGUINHO
HEBREU
CHACAL
TOP 10
IMBATIVEL
FORTNIT
FLASH
GARGALHADA
NA ONDA
COBRA
SORTUDO
WOLWERINE
FANTASTICO
WOLVERINE
TIRA ONDA
ESTILHACO
ARQUEIRO
NAVARONI
REBELDE
COREANO
SEMENTE
HORUS
MAGNATA FOGUETE

anchieta DAVIDSON

anchieta MAURICIO
anchieta ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
anchieta MARCOS EQ. CEROL
anchieta ORLANDO
anchieta MARCOS
anchieta GILBERTO
anchieta RENATO
anchieta RODRIGO
anchieta BIN
anchieta GLAUCO
anchieta RODRIGO
anchieta ROGERIO
anchieta GLAUCO
anchieta ALEX
anchieta SULIMA
anchieta BIN
anchieta LUCAS
anchieta EUGENIO
anchieta LUCAS
anchieta MARQUINHO
anchieta GLAUCO
anchieta LEO SARUE

anchieta JULIO CESAR EQ. CAcGA PRE

ANCHIETA JOEMI
047693 JOAO GRILO
anchieta CARLOS COSTA
anchieta BRUNO
anchieta LUCAS

143
135
133
131
128
128
125
120
117
116
116
116
115
113
113
113
113
112
111
109
109
108
108
105
103
103
102
100
100

71,50
135,00
66,50
65,50
32,00
42,67
62,50
120,00
58,50
116,00
116,00
116,00
115,00
113,00
56,50
56,50
113,00
112,00
111,00
54,50
109,00
108,00
108,00
105,00
103,00
103,00
102,00
100,00

50,00
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

CORONEL
BIVOLT
SEM LIMITE
BOLA
CACHORRO LOUCO
PIRATA
GEISKN
GLAMOUR
D MENOR
CANTA FACIL
ATRACAO
CACHORRO LOUCO
GRINGO
INCONTROLAVEL
ALOK
BALOTELI
FALCAO
JOHN WICK
CORINGA
TO RICO
ZANGADO
CYBORG
SENINHA
BICO DE OURO
100 MERREIS
CYBORG
MADRUGA
ZANGADO
XAROPIN

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

DANILO
MINEIRO
JAIRO
JOAO VICTOR
GIRaO
ROMULO
ROBERTO
JR GRANDE
WILLIAN
GIRAO
ROGERIO
JULIO CESAR
JULIO
YAGO RUSSINHO
BETO
RICARDO RFA
PETER
BRUNO
WESLEI
PABLO
CRIAT. DOS ANJOS
PABLO
MAYCON M
CARLOS COSTA
JON
BIN
ORLANDO
NATAN
MANUEL

98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
9S
93
92
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
87
87
86
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
79

98,00
98,00
98,00
48,50
97,00
96,00
96,00
96,00
95,00
93,00
92,00
91,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
89,00
89,00
87,00
87,00
86,00
84,00
83,00
41,50
83,00
82,00
82,00
81,00

79,00
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

SWIFT
XERIFE
CHACAL
FUZIL
PRESSAO ALTA
RUBRO NEGRO
SEM PARAR
COBRA
FAIXA PRETA
ESPERANCA
TIRO CERTO
FANTASTICO
OURO NEGRO
DANGER
ANIMAL
JUSTICEIRO
QUEBRA 0SSO
AMO LIVRO
SEM NOME
FEIO
EXPLOSAO
MATUTO
MAJESTADE
SWIFT
TRUMP
CHURUMELO
QUERUBIN
PITBULL
BEM BOLADO

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

FABIO HENRIQUE
MARCIO
FABIO HENRIQUE
ABELHAO
ROGERIO CARVALHO
BRUNO
JEANDERSON EQ. CEROL
CARLOS COSTA
BAIANO
PITER
XANDRO
CARLOS
RICARDO
LUCAS CHM
GUGU
FELIPE MENDES
HELIO
LEANDRO
KINHA
MAURO
BIN LADEN
CLAUDIO
BRUNO BONFIM
LEO
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
JULIO
JUNIOR
BIRA

VITOR EQUIPE CEROL

79
77
77
76
76
75
74
73
72
72
71
70
68
66
66
65
64
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
58
58
58
58
57

79,00
77,00
77,00
76,00
76,00
75,00
74,00
73,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
70,00
68,00
66,00
66,00
65,00
64,00
63,00
63,00
31,00
61,00
61,00
60,00
60,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
58,00

57,00
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114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
ISS
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°

142°

BRT
MANDARIM
RARIDADE

CACHACEIRO
MOLEK 10
CORINGA
MONSTRO

PRESENTE DE DEUS

ARTISTA
TUNDERCAT
SONIC
CABAL
TUFAO
ULTIMA FORMA
FAIXA PRETA
ITAGUAI
PEGA LEVE
MADIBA
CORONA
QUERUBIM
COSPE FOGO
MALVADAO
TNT
SUPER CHOCK
GALATICO
ESCADINHA
BOYKA
BUMERANG
DUENDE

anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

MAIQUINHO
MARCELO
JOEMI
DANDAO
NAUM
RAMOS
CARIOCA
GLAUCO
MARQUINHOS
CRISTIANO
MARCOS
MARQUINHO
NILSINHO
TOCHA
PAULO ROCHA
DANILO
GERSON BARBIO
THOMAZ VILELA
CAIQUE
GIL
TIAGO
ROBSON
NANDO
ZECA
MARCOS
WESLEY SILVA
THIAGO ROSARIO
GILMAR
MARCOS

57
53
53
51
51
50
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
42
42
42
42
39
39
38
38
38
38
37

57,00
53,00
53,00
51,00
51,00
50,00
48,00
48,00
48,00
47,00
47,00
47,00
23,50
46,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
44,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
39,00
39,00
38,00
38,00
38,00
38,00

18,50
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143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°

171°

CORROSICO
BAIANO
PARAIBA
CHICO
PORRADAO
ALEGRIA
JUSTICEIRO
BOLT
DIAMANTE NEGRO
JN
ALEGRIA
AGUIA
BAIANINHO DE MAUA
COLEIRO
ATREVIDO
DIAMANTE NEGRO
SEM PARAR
CANASTRA
TUBERCULOSE
MATADOR
ALAF
RISADA
INDIO
BEBUM
FUMACA
BOMBA
FLAMENGUI
CORCEL
FALCAO

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

KAUA

JEANDERSON EQ. CEROL

THIAGO ROSARIO
GABRIEL ALVES
RODRIGO
MARIO
DENILSON
RAFAEL
BRUNO BONFIM
JONATHAN
KLEITON EQ. CEROL
NILSINHO
LUAN DE ANDRADE
JORGE
ANDRE
CLAUDIO
KAYQUE
PAULO MEU MEU
GABRIEL ALVES
DOGULAS
WESLEI
ORLANDO
PABLO
CARLOS
THIAGO
HUGO
TUPETE
DIEGO

HENRIQUE

37
36
35
35
55
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
Sill
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25

37,00
36,00
17,50
35,00
35,00
34,00
34,00
34,00
33,00
33,00
32,00
31,00
31,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
29,00
28,00
14,00
28,00
27,00
27,00
26,00
26,00

25,00
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172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°

200°

ZANGADO
TIK TOK
VOLUME 1
CARRASCO
DJANGO
BALA PERDIDA
GRINGO
PANDA
COSPE FOGO
FERRINHO
NORDESTINO
PIPOCA
GARGALHADA
CHUMBO GROSSO
PAULISTA
XEREM
ABRAAO
BOMBERMAN
2X1
FIBRA
GOLFINHO
FAMA TOP
ARCO RIS
BOLA DE FOGO
FENIX
CEIFADOR
TSUNAME
PQD
ESTRAGA FESTA

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

LUCAS CHM
JEAN
RODRIGO
RENATO
BRUNO
LEONARDO BARROS
TROPA JR
GUGU

JULIO CESAR EQ. CAGA PRE
GLAUCIO
MARCOS
ROBINHO
RENATO
MARLON
MARCELO
ROLETE
GLAUCO
DIEGO
ALEX
JOEMI
LUAN
MARIO
LUCAS
MARCELO
BETAO
BUIU
MATHEUS
DANIEL
LUIZ

24
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

24,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
10,50
21,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00

11,00
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201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°

228°

VOLUME |
FAIXA PRETA
LUXO
BATE FIRME
ABENCOADO
REVELACAO
MILIONARIO
EMPRESTADO
CAMISA DEZ
GB
CARECA
DEUS DA GUERRA
COROA
CORONAVIRUS
HERCULES
HEMA
CAGADOR
ZE CARIOCA
BICO DE OURO
PICA PAU
CHALITA
XEQUE MATE
RUFINO 01
THOR
PEGASUS
SEM NOME
FILHOTE
RICOSHETI

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
betao
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta

anchieta

MARCOS EQ. CEROL
ALCI
CARLINHOS
JUAREZ
RODRIGO
SAU/EDY
WENDELL
CRIATORIO JL
RODNEI
GLAUCO
RODOLFO RODRIGUES
JHOW
LAURO
RAFAEL
MARCOS EQ. CEROL
VALMIR
WANDERSON
BRANDAO
WALLACE
ORLANDO
MARCIO
NATAN
BARBA
ANDERSON
DG
VALMIR
JULIO
WANDERSON

10
10
10

10,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
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